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Assoluti PancaVaccaro Valerio 157,7659260-105100,75Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
BertolettiPoliandri Domingo 156,9340245-9389,41Nirvana Club Senigallia2 Senior
Assoluti PancaGhirardi Daniele 156,3106247,5-9391,97Athletic Center Cigole3 Master 1
Assoluti PancaSignani Nicola 154,8852195,5-6665,29Cocoon Ferrara4 Senior
Assoluti PancaPisasale Salvatore 153,1133195-6666Forma Club Monza5 Senior
BertolettiPereyra Juan Carlos 149,4292235-9390,71Atlantide R D Garda6 Senior
BertolettiBonifazi Stefano 148,6104240-10595,97Nirvana Club Senigallia7 Junior
Assoluti PancaNicolin Davide 147,5030250-120109,09Forma Club Monza8 Senior
Assoluti PancaGorga Gianmario 146,7809261120134,4Barbarian's Parma9 Junior
Assoluti PancaCusano Anthony 146,3683233-9393Lazio Powerlifting10 Junior
Assoluti PancaFacciponte Marcello 142,3035212,5-8382,55Olimpica Canicattì11 Master 1
BertolettiSanasi Simone 137,1125205-8382,72Lazio Powerlifting12 Senior
BertolettiDe Giovanni Nicolo' 136,6367200-8379,91Toplifters Milano13 Senior
Assoluti PancaContenta Antonio 134,8188220-10598,32Lazio Powerlifting14 Senior
BertolettiGuerretta Marco 132,9311210-9391,54Powerlifting Genova15 Senior
Assoluti PancaAlberico Simone 131,3197205-9389,4Iron Fist Torino16 Senior
Assoluti PancaDe Giovanni Niccolò 130,6797180-7473,05Toplifters Milano17 Senior
Assoluti PancaLa Rocca Andrea 130,3771195-8382,77Lions Powerlifting18 Senior
Assoluti PancaMirabelli Andrea 129,8363215-105102,01Bulls Powerlifting Torino19 Senior
Assoluti PancaGamba Fabio 128,5257222,5-120117,66Iron Fist Torino20 Senior
Assoluti PancaFantuzzi Jacopo 128,4220177,5-7473,4Bologna Powerlifting21 Junior
Assoluti PancaGhirardello Matteo 127,9959187,5-8380,01Bulls Powerlifting Torino22 Junior
Assoluti PancaVenuto Salvatore 127,4492190-8382,32Toplifters Milano23 Master 2
BertolettiGaravaglia Andrea 127,3256185-8378,99Powerlifting Magenta24 Senior
BertolettiPinna Giovannino 127,1882175-7472,94Semiramide Team25 Senior
BertolettiDegiampietro Nicola 126,7477187,5-8381,28Barbarian's Parma26 Junior
Assoluti PancaDi Martino Mattia 126,5813220-120119,6Lazio Powerlifting27 Senior
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Assoluti PancaVasile Daniele 125,0213217,5120120,1Daniel Master28 Senior
Assoluti PancaMartino Gianluca 124,8368187,5-9383,36Tudor Bompa Prato29 Senior
BertolettiRandazzo Claudio 124,4013222,5120139,5Toplifters Milano30 Senior
Assoluti PancaBuccioni Massimiliano 122,1694182,5-8382,6Power Club Terni31 Senior
Assoluti PancaRamponi Stefano 122,1571195-10593,55Bologna Powerlifting32 Senior
BertolettiBalzan Mirco 121,7791180-8381,17New Ragelift Caerano Tv33 Senior
Assoluti PancaBrivio Luigi 120,7102210120120,1Forma Club Monza34 Senior
Assoluti PancaConti Massimo 118,3349210120132,8Toplifters Milano35 Master 1
Assoluti PancaDe Cola Gianluca 116,7271170-8379,28Lazio Powerlifting36 Junior
BertolettiBorsani Luca 116,4316180-9387,76Powerlifting Magenta37 Senior
Assoluti PancaCasuscelli Marco 115,8741160-7473,3Forma Club Monza38 Junior
Assoluti PancaCerioni Michele 115,6252160-7473,52Nirvana Club Senigallia39 Junior
Assoluti PancaEl Boujaoudi Mouchine 114,7681132,5-5959Lazio Powerlifting40 Senior
BertolettiD'alessandro Giovanni 114,2032142,5-6664,4Se At Pe Roma41 Master 2
BertolettiCamparsi Alessandro 112,7316187,5-105103,22Vikings Veneto Baone42 Senior
Assoluti PancaOmarini Che 111,8705155-7473,65Lions Powerlifting43 Master 1
Assoluti PancaLeporini Giuliano 110,8286185-105104,25Power Club Terni44 Senior
BertolettiCarcano Mauro 110,2224155-8375,22Toplifters Milano45 Senior
BertolettiBonato Franco 110,0658135-6663,12Virtus Gallarate46 Master 2
BertolettiGiacco Francesco 110,0517137,5-6664,5Toplifters Milano47 Junior
BertolettiCinelli Luca 109,8702180-10599,27New Ragelift Caerano Tv48 Senior
BertolettiAndreatta Jonathan 109,4219150-7472,57Body Planet Trento49 Junior
BertolettiCusanno Vincenzo 108,6934170-9389,73Forma Club Monza50 Senior
BertolettiZillio Flavio 108,0769180-105103,6Cocoon Ferrara51 Master 1
Assoluti PancaBigliardi Marco 107,7500147,5-7472,43Barbarian's Parma52 Senior
Assoluti PancaPalmisano Francisco 107,4209155-8378,15Forma Club Monza53 Senior
Assoluti PancaMasala Alessio 107,3451165-9386,83Se At Pe Roma54 Senior
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Assoluti PancaRomano Paolo Maria 107,0119170-9392,6Powerlifting Genova55 Senior
Assoluti PancaSchillaci Gregory 106,3434165-9388,36Toplifters Milano56 Master 1
Assoluti PancaAlbano Donato 105,8988165-9389,07Bologna Powerlifting57 Senior
BertolettiRaffaele Luigi 105,8916170-10594,71Powerlifting Magenta58 Senior
BertolettiZangari Giuseppe 105,8146180-120110,39Toplifters Milano59 Senior
Assoluti PancaLalario Bartolomeo 105,3362182,5-120118,04Forma Club Monza60 Master 2
Assoluti PancaMangiavacchi Marco 105,0983140-7469,84Lazio Powerlifting61 Senior
Assoluti PancaFavorito Alessandro 104,8419170-10596,86Power Club Terni62 Master 2
Assoluti PancaDeperte Francesco 104,5215145-7473,78Iron Fist Torino63 Senior
Assoluti PancaPiantelli Luca 103,9359160-9387,07Athletic Center Cigole64 Subjunior
Assoluti PancaSpizzo Marco 103,8259142,5-7472,69Iron Fist Torino65 Senior
Assoluti PancaLacku Darling 103,6520170-10599,54Barbarian's Parma66 Junior
Assoluti PancaFulvi Fabiano 103,0901160-9388,41Lions Powerlifting67 Master 1
Assoluti PancaFavero Dario 102,5022142,5-7474Barbarian's Parma68 Senior
Assoluti PancaRazzauti Lorenzo 102,1607152,5-8382,5Lions Powerlifting69 Senior
Assoluti PancaCurti Eros 101,1013155-9386,42Toplifters Milano70 Junior
Assoluti PancaLeporati Lorenzo 99,6030147,5-8381,42Powerlifting Genova71 Senior
Assoluti PancaFerazzoli Simone 99,0483137,5-7473,85Lazio Powerlifting72 Senior
BertolettiGuerra Michele 98,8687135-7472,18Cocoon Ferrara73 Senior
BertolettiTuninetti Sergio 98,7156162,5-105100,46Iron Fist Torino74 Master 2
Assoluti PancaRedaelli Marco 98,6660160-10596,88Forma Club Monza75 Senior
BertolettiGullotti Federico 98,1671160-10598,04Forma Club Monza76 Senior
Assoluti PancaNoseda Matteo 98,0998145-8381,17Forma Club Monza77 Senior
Assoluti PancaCalabrese Lorenzo 97,9677152,5-9388,91Bulls Powerlifting Torino78 Senior
Assoluti PancaMissaggia Andrea 95,2051157,5-105101,75Barbarian's Parma79 Junior
Assoluti PancaMarvulli Andrea 94,9289127,5-7470,6Powerlifting Magenta80 Junior
Assoluti PancaPinsone Leonardo 94,8158142,5-9383,45Barbarian's Parma81 Senior
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Assoluti PancaCusenza Alessandro 94,5118142,5-9383,91Lions Powerlifting82 Master 1
BertolettiArtuso Alessandro 94,4715157,5-105103,89New Ragelift Caerano Tv83 Senior
Assoluti PancaFamiano Alberto 94,1710150-10593,12Bologna Powerlifting84 Senior
Assoluti PancaRizzi Matteo 94,1169140-8382,02Forma Club Monza85 Junior
Assoluti PancaSidiropoulos Alessandro 94,0308155-105100,81Cocoon Ferrara86 Senior
Assoluti PancaCostantino Fabio 92,7201120-7467,32Bulls Powerlifting Torino87 Junior
Assoluti PancaSileno Mattia 92,4681145-9390,19Toplifters Milano88 Senior
Assoluti PancaCravedi Mattia 92,4210160-120117,67Barbarian's Parma89 Junior
Assoluti PancaZedda Alessio 91,9815130-8375,77Bulls Powerlifting Torino90 Junior
Assoluti PancaAvigliano Andrea 91,9523117,5-7466,27Bulls Powerlifting Torino91 Senior
BertolettiBozza Matteo 91,7580130-8376,04Cocoon Ferrara92 Junior
Assoluti PancaGrassi Gionata 91,6913135-8380,66Lions Powerlifting93 Senior
Assoluti PancaRizzotto Andrea 91,2635160120124,41New Ragelift Caerano Tv94 Senior
Assoluti PancaBissaro Giulio 90,8121145-10593,6Vikings Veneto Baone95 Senior
BertolettiNannini Federico 90,0701140-9388,66Bologna Powerlifting96 Junior
Assoluti PancaRicciuto Manuel 89,9713122,5-7471,9Bulls Powerlifting Torino97 Senior
BertolettiOldani Valerio 88,7856100-5957,47Toplifters Milano98 Senior
Assoluti PancaGiorgi Lorenzo 86,4309150-120118,87Powerlifting Genova99 Junior
Assoluti PancaChiama Andrea 82,4322137,5-105104,04Powerlifting Genova100 Senior
Assoluti PancaVergara Francesco 80,8388115-8376,5Barbarian's Parma101 Subjunior
Assoluti PancaMasiello Stefano 79,7869117,5-8380,69Bulls Powerlifting Torino102 Senior
Assoluti PancaCirronis Davide 79,0588105-7469,57Bulls Powerlifting Torino103 Senior
BertolettiContaldo Massimo 78,9584110-8374,22Bulls Powerlifting Torino104 Master 3
Assoluti PancaSorrentino  Antonio 78,9481120-9385,1Lazio Powerlifting105 Master 2
BertolettiGrenzi Mattia 78,3236110-8375,08New Ragelift Caerano Tv106 Subjunior
Assoluti PancaDel Bue Mattia 78,2953115-8380,35Barbarian's Parma107 Senior
BertolettiCenacchi Luca 78,001495-6662,61Powerlifting Genova108 Master 1
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Assoluti PancaD'alessandro Claudio 75,4436117,5-9389Se At Pe Roma109 Master 1
Assoluti PancaCurtaz Simone 74,8097110-8380,49Iron Fist Torino110 Senior
Assoluti PancaDel Conte Luca 71,257390-6665,34Bulls Powerlifting Torino111 Junior
Assoluti PancaGiacca Stefano 69,2170100-8378,3Bulls Powerlifting Torino112 Junior
Assoluti PancaScibetta Umberto 65,633490-7472,6Bulls Powerlifting Torino113 Senior
Assoluti PancaZappoli Davide 62,4457105-120106,46Bologna Powerlifting114 Senior
BertolettiScibetta Umberto 60,245685-8375,58Bulls Powerlifting Torino115 Senior
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-59
Assoluti PancaEl Boujaoudi Mouchine 114,7681132,559Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
BertolettiOldani Valerio 88,785610057,47Toplifters Milano2 Senior

-66
Assoluti PancaSignani Nicola 154,8852195,565,29Cocoon Ferrara1 Senior
Assoluti PancaPisasale Salvatore 153,113319566Forma Club Monza2 Senior
BertolettiD'alessandro Giovanni 114,2032142,564,4Se At Pe Roma3 Master 2
BertolettiGiacco Francesco 110,0517137,564,5Toplifters Milano4 Junior
BertolettiBonato Franco 110,065813563,12Virtus Gallarate5 Master 2
BertolettiCenacchi Luca 78,00149562,61Powerlifting Genova6 Master 1
Assoluti PancaDel Conte Luca 71,25739065,34Bulls Powerlifting Torino7 Junior

-74
Assoluti PancaDe Giovanni Niccolò 130,679718073,05Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Assoluti PancaFantuzzi Jacopo 128,4220177,573,4Bologna Powerlifting2 Junior
BertolettiPinna Giovannino 127,188217572,94Semiramide Team3 Senior
Assoluti PancaCasuscelli Marco 115,874116073,3Forma Club Monza4 Junior
Assoluti PancaCerioni Michele 115,625216073,52Nirvana Club Senigallia5 Junior
Assoluti PancaOmarini Che 111,870515573,65Lions Powerlifting6 Master 1
BertolettiAndreatta Jonathan 109,421915072,57Body Planet Trento7 Junior
Assoluti PancaBigliardi Marco 107,7500147,572,43Barbarian's Parma8 Senior
Assoluti PancaDeperte Francesco 104,521514573,78Iron Fist Torino9 Senior
Assoluti PancaSpizzo Marco 103,8259142,572,69Iron Fist Torino10 Senior
Assoluti PancaFavero Dario 102,5022142,574Barbarian's Parma11 Senior
Assoluti PancaMangiavacchi Marco 105,098314069,84Lazio Powerlifting12 Senior
Assoluti PancaFerazzoli Simone 99,0483137,573,85Lazio Powerlifting13 Senior
BertolettiGuerra Michele 98,868713572,18Cocoon Ferrara14 Senior
Assoluti PancaMarvulli Andrea 94,9289127,570,6Powerlifting Magenta15 Junior
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Assoluti PancaRicciuto Manuel 89,9713122,571,9Bulls Powerlifting Torino16 Senior
Assoluti PancaCostantino Fabio 92,720112067,32Bulls Powerlifting Torino17 Junior
Assoluti PancaAvigliano Andrea 91,9523117,566,27Bulls Powerlifting Torino18 Senior
Assoluti PancaCirronis Davide 79,058810569,57Bulls Powerlifting Torino19 Senior
Assoluti PancaScibetta Umberto 65,63349072,6Bulls Powerlifting Torino20 Senior

-83
Assoluti PancaFacciponte Marcello 142,3035212,582,55Olimpica Canicattì1 Master 1
BertolettiSanasi Simone 137,112520582,72Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
BertolettiDe Giovanni Nicolo' 136,636720079,91Toplifters Milano3 Senior
Assoluti PancaLa Rocca Andrea 130,377119582,77Lions Powerlifting4 Senior
Assoluti PancaVenuto Salvatore 127,449219082,32Toplifters Milano5 Master 2
Assoluti PancaGhirardello Matteo 127,9959187,580,01Bulls Powerlifting Torino6 Junior
BertolettiDegiampietro Nicola 126,7477187,581,28Barbarian's Parma7 Junior
BertolettiGaravaglia Andrea 127,325618578,99Powerlifting Magenta8 Senior
Assoluti PancaBuccioni Massimiliano 122,1694182,582,6Power Club Terni9 Senior
BertolettiBalzan Mirco 121,779118081,17New Ragelift Caerano Tv11 Senior
Assoluti PancaDe Cola Gianluca 116,727117079,28Lazio Powerlifting12 Junior
BertolettiCarcano Mauro 110,222415575,22Toplifters Milano13 Senior
Assoluti PancaPalmisano Francisco 107,420915578,15Forma Club Monza14 Senior
Assoluti PancaRazzauti Lorenzo 102,1607152,582,5Lions Powerlifting15 Senior
Assoluti PancaLeporati Lorenzo 99,6030147,581,42Powerlifting Genova16 Senior
Assoluti PancaNoseda Matteo 98,099814581,17Forma Club Monza17 Senior
Assoluti PancaRizzi Matteo 94,116914082,02Forma Club Monza18 Junior
Assoluti PancaGrassi Gionata 91,691313580,66Lions Powerlifting19 Senior
Assoluti PancaZedda Alessio 91,981513075,77Bulls Powerlifting Torino20 Junior
BertolettiBozza Matteo 91,758013076,04Cocoon Ferrara21 Junior
Assoluti PancaMasiello Stefano 79,7869117,580,69Bulls Powerlifting Torino22 Senior
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Assoluti PancaVergara Francesco 80,838811576,5Barbarian's Parma23 Subjunior
Assoluti PancaDel Bue Mattia 78,295311580,35Barbarian's Parma24 Senior
BertolettiContaldo Massimo 78,958411074,22Bulls Powerlifting Torino25 Master 3
BertolettiGrenzi Mattia 78,323611075,08New Ragelift Caerano Tv26 Subjunior
Assoluti PancaCurtaz Simone 74,809711080,49Iron Fist Torino27 Senior
Assoluti PancaGiacca Stefano 69,217010078,3Bulls Powerlifting Torino28 Junior
BertolettiScibetta Umberto 60,24568575,58Bulls Powerlifting Torino29 Senior

-93
Assoluti PancaGhirardi Daniele 156,3106247,591,97Athletic Center Cigole1 Master 1
BertolettiPoliandri Domingo 156,934024589,41Nirvana Club Senigallia2 Senior
BertolettiPereyra Juan Carlos 149,429223590,71Atlantide R D Garda3 Senior
Assoluti PancaCusano Anthony 146,368323393Lazio Powerlifting4 Junior
BertolettiGuerretta Marco 132,931121091,54Powerlifting Genova5 Senior
Assoluti PancaAlberico Simone 131,319720589,4Iron Fist Torino6 Senior
Assoluti PancaMartino Gianluca 124,8368187,583,36Tudor Bompa Prato7 Senior
BertolettiBorsani Luca 116,431618087,76Powerlifting Magenta9 Senior
BertolettiCusanno Vincenzo 108,693417089,73Forma Club Monza10 Senior
Assoluti PancaRomano Paolo Maria 107,011917092,6Powerlifting Genova11 Senior
Assoluti PancaMasala Alessio 107,345116586,83Se At Pe Roma12 Senior
Assoluti PancaSchillaci Gregory 106,343416588,36Toplifters Milano13 Master 1
Assoluti PancaAlbano Donato 105,898816589,07Bologna Powerlifting14 Senior
Assoluti PancaPiantelli Luca 103,935916087,07Athletic Center Cigole15 Subjunior
Assoluti PancaFulvi Fabiano 103,090116088,41Lions Powerlifting16 Master 1
Assoluti PancaCurti Eros 101,101315586,42Toplifters Milano17 Junior
Assoluti PancaCalabrese Lorenzo 97,9677152,588,91Bulls Powerlifting Torino18 Senior
Assoluti PancaSileno Mattia 92,468114590,19Toplifters Milano19 Senior
Assoluti PancaPinsone Leonardo 94,8158142,583,45Barbarian's Parma20 Senior
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Assoluti PancaCusenza Alessandro 94,5118142,583,91Lions Powerlifting21 Master 1
BertolettiNannini Federico 90,070114088,66Bologna Powerlifting22 Junior
Assoluti PancaSorrentino  Antonio 78,948112085,1Lazio Powerlifting24 Master 2
Assoluti PancaD'alessandro Claudio 75,4436117,589Se At Pe Roma25 Master 1

-105
Assoluti PancaVaccaro Valerio 157,7659260100,75Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
BertolettiBonifazi Stefano 148,610424095,97Nirvana Club Senigallia2 Junior
Assoluti PancaContenta Antonio 134,818822098,32Lazio Powerlifting3 Senior
Assoluti PancaMirabelli Andrea 129,8363215102,01Bulls Powerlifting Torino4 Senior
Assoluti PancaRamponi Stefano 122,157119593,55Bologna Powerlifting5 Senior
BertolettiCamparsi Alessandro 112,7316187,5103,22Vikings Veneto Baone6 Senior
Assoluti PancaLeporini Giuliano 110,8286185104,25Power Club Terni7 Senior
BertolettiCinelli Luca 109,870218099,27New Ragelift Caerano Tv8 Senior
BertolettiZillio Flavio 108,0769180103,6Cocoon Ferrara9 Master 1
BertolettiRaffaele Luigi 105,891617094,71Powerlifting Magenta10 Senior
Assoluti PancaFavorito Alessandro 104,841917096,86Power Club Terni11 Master 2
Assoluti PancaLacku Darling 103,652017099,54Barbarian's Parma12 Junior
BertolettiTuninetti Sergio 98,7156162,5100,46Iron Fist Torino13 Master 2
Assoluti PancaRedaelli Marco 98,666016096,88Forma Club Monza14 Senior
BertolettiGullotti Federico 98,167116098,04Forma Club Monza15 Senior
Assoluti PancaMissaggia Andrea 95,2051157,5101,75Barbarian's Parma16 Junior
BertolettiArtuso Alessandro 94,4715157,5103,89New Ragelift Caerano Tv17 Senior
Assoluti PancaSidiropoulos Alessandro 94,0308155100,81Cocoon Ferrara18 Senior
Assoluti PancaFamiano Alberto 94,171015093,12Bologna Powerlifting19 Senior
Assoluti PancaBissaro Giulio 90,812114593,6Vikings Veneto Baone20 Senior
Assoluti PancaChiama Andrea 82,4322137,5104,04Powerlifting Genova21 Senior
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-120
Assoluti PancaNicolin Davide 147,5030250109,09Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Assoluti PancaGamba Fabio 128,5257222,5117,66Iron Fist Torino2 Senior
Assoluti PancaDi Martino Mattia 126,5813220119,6Lazio Powerlifting3 Senior
Assoluti PancaLalario Bartolomeo 105,3362182,5118,04Forma Club Monza4 Master 2
BertolettiZangari Giuseppe 105,8146180110,39Toplifters Milano5 Senior
Assoluti PancaCravedi Mattia 92,4210160117,67Barbarian's Parma6 Junior
Assoluti PancaGiorgi Lorenzo 86,4309150118,87Powerlifting Genova7 Junior
Assoluti PancaZappoli Davide 62,4457105106,46Bologna Powerlifting8 Senior

+120
Assoluti PancaGorga Gianmario 146,7809261134,4Barbarian's Parma1 Junior
BertolettiRandazzo Claudio 124,4013222,5139,5Toplifters Milano2 Senior
Assoluti PancaVasile Daniele 125,0213217,5120,1Daniel Master3 Senior
Assoluti PancaBrivio Luigi 120,7102210120,1Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Assoluti PancaConti Massimo 118,3349210132,8Toplifters Milano5 Master 1
Assoluti PancaRizzotto Andrea 91,2635160124,41New Ragelift Caerano Tv6 Senior
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Subjunior
Assoluti Panca Piantelli Luca 103,9359160-9387,07Athletic Center Cigole1
Assoluti PancaVergara Francesco 80,8388115-8376,5Barbarian's Parma2
BertolettiGrenzi Mattia 78,3236110-8375,08New Ragelift Caerano Tv3

Junior
BertolettiBonifazi Stefano 148,6104240-10595,97Nirvana Club Senigallia1
Assoluti PancaGorga Gianmario 146,7809261+120134,4Barbarian's Parma2
Assoluti PancaCusano Anthony 146,3683233-9393Lazio Powerlifting3
Assoluti PancaFantuzzi Jacopo 128,4220177,5-7473,4Bologna Powerlifting4
Assoluti PancaGhirardello Matteo 127,9959187,5-8380,01Bulls Powerlifting Torino5
BertolettiDegiampietro Nicola 126,7477187,5-8381,28Barbarian's Parma6
Assoluti PancaDe Cola Gianluca 116,7271170-8379,28Lazio Powerlifting7
Assoluti PancaCasuscelli Marco 115,8741160-7473,3Forma Club Monza8
Assoluti PancaCerioni Michele 115,6252160-7473,52Nirvana Club Senigallia9
BertolettiGiacco Francesco 110,0517137,5-6664,5Toplifters Milano10
BertolettiAndreatta Jonathan 109,4219150-7472,57Body Planet Trento11
Assoluti PancaLacku Darling 103,6520170-10599,54Barbarian's Parma12
Assoluti PancaCurti Eros 101,1013155-9386,42Toplifters Milano13
Assoluti PancaMissaggia Andrea 95,2051157,5-105101,75Barbarian's Parma14
Assoluti PancaMarvulli Andrea 94,9289127,5-7470,6Powerlifting Magenta15
Assoluti PancaRizzi Matteo 94,1169140-8382,02Forma Club Monza16
Assoluti PancaCostantino Fabio 92,7201120-7467,32Bulls Powerlifting Torino17
Assoluti PancaCravedi Mattia 92,4210160-120117,67Barbarian's Parma18
Assoluti PancaZedda Alessio 91,9815130-8375,77Bulls Powerlifting Torino19
BertolettiBozza Matteo 91,7580130-8376,04Cocoon Ferrara20
BertolettiNannini Federico 90,0701140-9388,66Bologna Powerlifting21
Assoluti PancaGiorgi Lorenzo 86,4309150-120118,87Powerlifting Genova22
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Assoluti PancaDel Conte Luca 71,257390-6665,34Bulls Powerlifting Torino23
Assoluti PancaGiacca Stefano 69,2170100-8378,3Bulls Powerlifting Torino24

Senior
Assoluti PancaVaccaro Valerio 157,7659260-105100,75Lazio Powerlifting1
BertolettiPoliandri Domingo 156,9340245-9389,41Nirvana Club Senigallia2
Assoluti PancaSignani Nicola 154,8852195,5-6665,29Cocoon Ferrara3
Assoluti PancaPisasale Salvatore 153,1133195-6666Forma Club Monza4
BertolettiPereyra Juan Carlos 149,4292235-9390,71Atlantide R D Garda5
Assoluti PancaNicolin Davide 147,5030250-120109,09Forma Club Monza6
BertolettiSanasi Simone 137,1125205-8382,72Lazio Powerlifting7
BertolettiDe Giovanni Nicolo' 136,6367200-8379,91Toplifters Milano8
Assoluti PancaContenta Antonio 134,8188220-10598,32Lazio Powerlifting9
BertolettiGuerretta Marco 132,9311210-9391,54Powerlifting Genova10
Assoluti PancaAlberico Simone 131,3197205-9389,4Iron Fist Torino11
Assoluti PancaDe Giovanni Niccolò 130,6797180-7473,05Toplifters Milano12
Assoluti PancaLa Rocca Andrea 130,3771195-8382,77Lions Powerlifting13
Assoluti PancaMirabelli Andrea 129,8363215-105102,01Bulls Powerlifting Torino14
Assoluti PancaGamba Fabio 128,5257222,5-120117,66Iron Fist Torino15
BertolettiGaravaglia Andrea 127,3256185-8378,99Powerlifting Magenta16
BertolettiPinna Giovannino 127,1882175-7472,94Semiramide Team17
Assoluti PancaDi Martino Mattia 126,5813220-120119,6Lazio Powerlifting18
Assoluti PancaVasile Daniele 125,0213217,5+120120,1Daniel Master19
Assoluti PancaMartino Gianluca 124,8368187,5-9383,36Tudor Bompa Prato20
BertolettiRandazzo Claudio 124,4013222,5+120139,5Toplifters Milano21
Assoluti PancaBuccioni Massimiliano 122,1694182,5-8382,6Power Club Terni23
Assoluti PancaRamponi Stefano 122,1571195-10593,55Bologna Powerlifting24
BertolettiBalzan Mirco 121,7791180-8381,17New Ragelift Caerano Tv26
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Assoluti PancaBrivio Luigi 120,7102210+120120,1Forma Club Monza27
BertolettiBorsani Luca 116,4316180-9387,76Powerlifting Magenta28
Assoluti PancaEl Boujaoudi Mouchine 114,7681132,5-5959Lazio Powerlifting29
BertolettiCamparsi Alessandro 112,7316187,5-105103,22Vikings Veneto Baone30
Assoluti PancaLeporini Giuliano 110,8286185-105104,25Power Club Terni31
BertolettiCarcano Mauro 110,2224155-8375,22Toplifters Milano32
BertolettiCinelli Luca 109,8702180-10599,27New Ragelift Caerano Tv33
BertolettiCusanno Vincenzo 108,6934170-9389,73Forma Club Monza34
Assoluti PancaBigliardi Marco 107,7500147,5-7472,43Barbarian's Parma35
Assoluti PancaPalmisano Francisco 107,4209155-8378,15Forma Club Monza36
Assoluti PancaMasala Alessio 107,3451165-9386,83Se At Pe Roma37
Assoluti PancaRomano Paolo Maria 107,0119170-9392,6Powerlifting Genova38
Assoluti PancaAlbano Donato 105,8988165-9389,07Bologna Powerlifting39
BertolettiRaffaele Luigi 105,8916170-10594,71Powerlifting Magenta40
BertolettiZangari Giuseppe 105,8146180-120110,39Toplifters Milano41
Assoluti PancaMangiavacchi Marco 105,0983140-7469,84Lazio Powerlifting42
Assoluti PancaDeperte Francesco 104,5215145-7473,78Iron Fist Torino43
Assoluti PancaSpizzo Marco 103,8259142,5-7472,69Iron Fist Torino44
Assoluti PancaFavero Dario 102,5022142,5-7474Barbarian's Parma45
Assoluti PancaRazzauti Lorenzo 102,1607152,5-8382,5Lions Powerlifting46
Assoluti PancaLeporati Lorenzo 99,6030147,5-8381,42Powerlifting Genova47
Assoluti PancaFerazzoli Simone 99,0483137,5-7473,85Lazio Powerlifting48
BertolettiGuerra Michele 98,8687135-7472,18Cocoon Ferrara49
Assoluti PancaRedaelli Marco 98,6660160-10596,88Forma Club Monza50
BertolettiGullotti Federico 98,1671160-10598,04Forma Club Monza51
Assoluti PancaNoseda Matteo 98,0998145-8381,17Forma Club Monza52
Assoluti PancaCalabrese Lorenzo 97,9677152,5-9388,91Bulls Powerlifting Torino53
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Assoluti PancaPinsone Leonardo 94,8158142,5-9383,45Barbarian's Parma54
BertolettiArtuso Alessandro 94,4715157,5-105103,89New Ragelift Caerano Tv55
Assoluti PancaFamiano Alberto 94,1710150-10593,12Bologna Powerlifting56
Assoluti PancaSidiropoulos Alessandro 94,0308155-105100,81Cocoon Ferrara57
Assoluti PancaSileno Mattia 92,4681145-9390,19Toplifters Milano58
Assoluti PancaAvigliano Andrea 91,9523117,5-7466,27Bulls Powerlifting Torino59
Assoluti PancaGrassi Gionata 91,6913135-8380,66Lions Powerlifting 60
Assoluti PancaRizzotto Andrea 91,2635160+120124,41New Ragelift Caerano Tv61
Assoluti PancaBissaro Giulio 90,8121145-10593,6Vikings Veneto Baone62
Assoluti PancaRicciuto Manuel 89,9713122,5-7471,9Bulls Powerlifting Torino63
BertolettiOldani Valerio 88,7856100-5957,47Toplifters Milano64
Assoluti PancaChiama Andrea 82,4322137,5-105104,04Powerlifting Genova65
Assoluti PancaMasiello Stefano 79,7869117,5-8380,69Bulls Powerlifting Torino67
Assoluti PancaCirronis Davide 79,0588105-7469,57Bulls Powerlifting Torino68
Assoluti PancaDel Bue Mattia 78,2953115-8380,35Barbarian's Parma69
Assoluti PancaCurtaz Simone 74,8097110-8380,49Iron Fist Torino70
Assoluti PancaScibetta Umberto 65,633490-7472,6Bulls Powerlifting Torino71
Assoluti PancaZappoli Davide 62,4457105-120106,46Bologna Powerlifting72
BertolettiScibetta Umberto 60,245685-8375,58Bulls Powerlifting Torino73

Master 1
Assoluti PancaGhirardi Daniele 156,3106247,5-9391,97Athletic Center Cigole1
Assoluti PancaFacciponte Marcello 142,3035212,5-8382,55Olimpica Canicattì2
Assoluti PancaConti Massimo 118,3349210+120132,8Toplifters Milano3
Assoluti PancaOmarini Che 111,8705155-7473,65Lions Powerlifting4
BertolettiZillio Flavio 108,0769180-105103,6Cocoon Ferrara5
Assoluti PancaSchillaci Gregory 106,3434165-9388,36Toplifters Milano6
Assoluti PancaFulvi Fabiano 103,0901160-9388,41Lions Powerlifting7
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Assoluti PancaCusenza Alessandro 94,5118142,5-9383,91Lions Powerlifting8
BertolettiCenacchi Luca 78,001495-6662,61Powerlifting Genova9
Assoluti PancaD'alessandro Claudio 75,4436117,5-9389Se At Pe Roma10

Master 2
Assoluti PancaVenuto Salvatore 127,4492190-8382,32Toplifters Milano1
BertolettiD'alessandro Giovanni 114,2032142,5-6664,4Se At Pe Roma2
BertolettiBonato Franco 110,0658135-6663,12Virtus Gallarate3
Assoluti PancaLalario Bartolomeo 105,3362182,5-120118,04Forma Club Monza4
Assoluti PancaFavorito Alessandro 104,8419170-10596,86Power Club Terni 5
BertolettiTuninetti Sergio 98,7156162,5-105100,46Iron Fist Torino6
Assoluti PancaSorrentino  Antonio 78,9481120-9385,1Lazio Powerlifting7

Master 3
BertolettiContaldo Massimo 78,9584110-8374,22Bulls Powerlifting Torino1


